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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $240.00 $90.00 $150.00  0.83 -0.48  0.0020 SPOT

 0.83
20 SPOT Totals: $90.00 $240.00 $150.00 

40 $340.00 $290.00 $50.00  1.18 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 1.18
BOTTOM S Totals: $290.00 $340.00 $50.00 

1 $83.25 $90.55 ($7.30)  0.29  0.56  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.47  0.00MONEYBAL

3 $10.25 $2.50 $7.75  0.04  0.51  0.00MONEYBAL

4 $152.50 $2.00 $150.50  0.53  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $56.25 $12.00 $44.25  0.20  0.52  0.00MONEYBAL

 1.05
MONEYBAL Totals: $107.05 $302.25 $195.20 

1 $1,559.00 $928.50 $630.50  5.42  0.75  0.04Regular

2 $2,575.50 $1,650.25 $925.25  8.95  0.69  0.06Regular

3 $17,918.00 $12,677.00 $5,241.00  62.28  0.69  0.43Regular

4 $1,807.00 $1,238.85 $568.15  6.28  0.69  0.04Regular

5 $277.00 $44.00 $233.00  0.96  0.70  0.01Regular

6 $1,856.00 $473.80 $1,382.20  6.45  0.70  0.05Regular

7 $575.00 $106.00 $469.00  2.00  0.69  0.01Regular

8 $602.50 $362.85 $239.65  2.09  0.70  0.01Regular

9 $58.00 $12.50 $45.50  0.20  0.70  0.00Regular

10 $12.00 $2.00 $10.00  0.04  0.70  0.00Regular

11 $70.00 $9.00 $61.00  0.24  0.70  0.00Regular

12 $54.00 $28.50 $25.50  0.19  0.70  0.00Regular

13 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.07  0.70  0.00Regular

15 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.69  0.00Regular

 95.20
Regular Totals: $17,533.25 $27,386.00 $9,852.75 

40 $500.00 $460.00 $40.00  1.74 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 1.74
TOP S Totals: $460.00 $500.00 $40.00 

 0.66 100.00Grand Totals $28,768.25 $18,480.30 $10,287.95 
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